ST. JOSEPH’S KINDERGARTEN

DATE SHEET Il TERM EXAMINATION 2024-2025

TIMING —8:45 am to 11:15 am

DATE DAY NURSERY L.K.G. U.K.G.
04.10.2024 Friday STORY TELLING ENGLISH (W) HINDI (W)
07.10.2024 Monday ART MATHS (0& W) ENGLISH (0& W)
08.10.2024 Tuesday CONVERSATION & GK CONVERSATION & ART ENGLISH RHYMES
09.10.2024 Wednesday |  -eeeeee- GK. (0) PUNJABI (W& 0)
10.10.2024 Thursday ENGLISH (W +0) HINDI (W) ART
11.10.2024 Friday ENGLISH (0) MATHS (W& 0)
14.10.2024 Monday MATHS (W+0) PUNJABI (W) HINDI (0)
15.10.2024 Tuesday | = oo HINDI RHYMES& HINDI (0) HINDI RHYMES
16.10.2024 Wednesday HINDI RHY +ENG RHY ENGLISH RHYMES STORY TELLING
18.10.2024 Friday | = e PUNJABI (0)&STORY G.K. (0) &CONVERSATION

TELLING




